
DATE FORMAT

Sat, 13 Jan Don’s Stableford Club Tournament

Sat, 10 Feb 1-Person Scramble Tournament

Sat, 16 Mar St. Paddy Blind Luck 4-Person Scramble

Sat, 6 Apr Masters Pro-Am Tournament

Sat, 18 May Commander’s Cup Base Championship
Individual Stroke Play

Sat, 15 Jun U.S. Open Pro-Am Tournament

Sat, 6 Jul Independence Golf Flag Tournament

Sat, 10 Aug Gator Lakes Open Tournament
Superintendent’s Revenge

Sat, 14 Sep 2-Person Shamble Best Ball Event
4-Club Only Tourney

Sat-Sun
19-20 Oct Oktoberfest Club Championship Golf Tournament

Sat, 16 Nov Turkey Shoot Golf Tournament
4 Person Scramble, Net Only

Sat, 7 Dec Fight to the Finish Golf Tournament

2024 TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE
GATOR LAKES
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